001
Web:     www.emumedical.com.au     Email:   sales@emumedical.com.au
Office:  +61 (3) 5907 7701          Mobile: +61 400 963 600
 Imported & Distributed by EMU Medical Group
Patient Size EMU REF# Patient Size EMU REF#
NIBP Cuff Without Connector
For Philips(HP), Siemens, Drager, Datascope,
Spacelabs

Hose
Length
Code
Plug to
Monitor
Plug to Cuff
GE-Marquette
Dash, Eagle,
SOLAR
Tram400 /450
/451
800/ 850/ 851,
Coro 120
Adult
Pediatric
2.5m AC-A-111.25
3.6m AC-A-111.36
1.2m AC-A-112.12
3.6m AC-A-112.36
1.2m AC-A-113.12
3.6m AC-A-113.36
7.2m AC-A-113.72
Infant
Neonate
3.6m AC-I-114.36
011
Web:     www.emumedical.com.au     Email:   sales@emumedical.com.au
Office:  +61 (3) 5907 7701          Mobile: +61 400 963 600
 Imported & Distributed by EMU Medical Group
Dash, Eagle,
SOLAR
Tram400 /450
/451
800/ 850/ 851,
Coro 120
Infant
Neonate
1.2m AC-I-115.12
2.4m AC-I-115.24
3.6m AC-I-115.36
6.0m AC-I-115.60
3.6m AC-I-116.36
GE-Datex-Ohmeda
AS/3, CS/3, S/5
Cardiocap 5/II,
Light
Adult
Pediatric
1.8m AC-A-117.18
2.5m AC-A-117.25
3.0m AC-A-117.30
6.0m AC-A-117.60
Infant
Neonate
2.5m AC-I-118.25
3.0m AC-I-118.30
012
Web:     www.emumedical.com.au     Email:   sales@emumedical.com.au
Office:  +61 (3) 5907 7701          Mobile: +61 400 963 600
 Imported & Distributed by EMU Medical Group
GE DINAMAP* Pro
Series,
GE DINAMAP
ProCare,
CARESCAPE*
V100,
Compact,
MPS Series
Monitors
Adult
Pediatric
2.5m AC-A-119.25
3.6m AC-A-119.36
7.2m AC-A-119.72
2.5m AC-A-120.25
3.6m AC-A-120.36
Infant
Neonate
2.5m AC-I-121.25
3.6m AC-I-121.36
Philips
Philips A1/A3
Siemens,
Datascope,
Spacelabs,
Kontron, Mindray
Adult
Pediatric
2.5m AC-A-122.25
3.0m AC-A-122.30
Infant
Neonate
2.5m AC-I-123.25
013
Web:     www.emumedical.com.au     Email:   sales@emumedical.com.au
Office:  +61 (3) 5907 7701          Mobile: +61 400 963 600
 Imported & Distributed by EMU Medical Group
M1350B, M1350C,
M1008B,
863061,863063,
863069,
863275, 863073,
M8102A
M8105A,M8105AS,M
8105AT,
M2703A,M2704A,
M2705A,
M2636C,
M2702A,M3535A,
M3536M,M3536AM3
001A,
M3000A, M3002A
Adult
Pediatric
1.5m AC-A-124.15
2.5m AC-A-124.25
3.0m AC-A-124.30
Infant
Neonate
1.5m AC-I-125.15
2.5m AC-I-125.25
3.0m AC-I-125.30
1.5m AC-I-126.15
2.5m AC-I-126.25
3.0m AC-I-126.30
014
Web:     www.emumedical.com.au     Email:   sales@emumedical.com.au
Office:  +61 (3) 5907 7701          Mobile: +61 400 963 600
 Imported & Distributed by EMU Medical Group
Philips A1/A3
Siemens,
Datascope,
Spacelabs,
Kontron, Mindray
Adult
Pediatric
2.5m AC-A-127.25
3.0m AC-A-127.30
Infant
Neonate
2.5m AC-I-128.25
Medtronic
Medtronic
/Physio Control
Lifepack 20
Adult
Pediatric
2.5m AC-A-129.25
Infant
Neonate
2.5m AC-I-130.25
015
Web:     www.emumedical.com.au     Email:   sales@emumedical.com.au
Office:  +61 (3) 5907 7701          Mobile: +61 400 963 600
 Imported & Distributed by EMU Medical Group
Medtronic
/Physio Control
LIFEPAK 12
Defibrillators
Adult
Pediatric
2.5m AC-A-131.25
Infant
Neonate
2.5m AC-I-132.25
Welch Allyn
Adult
Pediatric
2.5m AC-A-133.25
2.5m AC-A-134.25
2.5m AC-A-135.25
016
Web:     www.emumedical.com.au     Email:   sales@emumedical.com.au
Office:  +61 (3) 5907 7701          Mobile: +61 400 963 600
 Imported & Distributed by EMU Medical Group
Infant
Neonate
2.5m AC-I-136.25
2.5m AC-I-137.25
Nihon Kohden
Nihon Kohden
BSM/PVB
Life Scope N OPV-
1500
Life Scope N OPV-
1500K
Adult
Pediatric
1.5m AC-A-138.15
2.5m AC-A-138.25
3.5m AC-A-138.35
017
Web:     www.emumedical.com.au     Email:   sales@emumedical.com.au
Office:  +61 (3) 5907 7701          Mobile: +61 400 963 600
 Imported & Distributed by EMU Medical Group
Nihon Kohden
BSM/PVB
Life Scope N OPV-
1500
Life Scope N OPV-
1500K
Adult
Pediatric
1.5m AC-A-139.15
2.5m AC-A-139.25
3.0m AC-A-139.30
3.5m AC-A-139.35
Infant
Neonate
1.5m AC-I-140.15
2.5m AC-I-140.25
3.5m AC-I-140.35
018
019